Fadearal
Communications
Commission

General
Information

Applicant
Information

Contact
Representatives
Information (1)

Consummation
Noatification
Details

March 2019
(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission)
Notification of Consummation
File Number: 0000177696 Submit Date: 12/22/2021 Lead Call Sign: WBQT FRN: 0004077426
Service: Full Power FM = Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted = Status Date: 12/23/2021
Filing Status: Active
Section Question Response
Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No
filed with this application?
Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information
Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP CAROLINE +1 (239) 263- CAROLINE@BBGI. Limited Liability
LICENSES, LLC BEASLEY 5000 COM Company
3033 RIVIERA
DRIVE
SUITE 200
NAPLES, FL
34103
United States
Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type
SALLY A. 2001 L STREET, NW +1 (202) 429- SBUCKMAN@LERMANSENTER. Legal
BUCKMAN SUITE 400 8970 COM Representative
ATTORNEY WASHINGTON, DC
LERMAN SENTER 20036
PLLC United States
Details
Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2021-12-20 0004077426

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
KVGS 57281 0000158837
W276CX 156026 0000158840
W228CJ 148674 0000158842
DWJBX 87037 0000158844
W228DK 151893 0000158848
W245BC 138625 0000158854
W221DW 138681 0000158859

WBQT 25050 0000158863



Certification

Attachments

W234BY

WROR-FM

W295CF

W260CB

W282BY

W251AL

W263DA

WKLB-FM

w291Cz

WRCA

W268AH

WBZ-FM

W286AK

K268CS

W252BX

W238AU

WBOS

W237BD

W300AO0

W232Cl

W270CY

W243BM

Section

156552

20438

139253

93456

139201

139037

77770

10542

144592

60695

138952

1901

138900

157046

148665

151831

23439

138667

77769

139804

144142

146788

Authorized Party to Sign

Information not provided.

0000158864
0000158867
0000158868
0000158869
0000158870
0000158872
0000158878
0000158879
0000158884
0000158885
0000158890
0000158891
0000158893
0000158895
0000158901
0000158904
0000158907
0000158910
0000158912
0000158913
0000158918

0000158920

Question Response

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized Caroline Beasley
representative of the above-named applicant for the CEO
Authorization(s) specified above.

12/22/2021



	Licensing and Management System
	(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation
	General Information
	Applicant Information
	Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

	Contact Representatives Information (1)
	Consummation Notification Details
	Details
	Consummate the Following Authorizations:

	Certification
	Attachments



