

# (REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation

File Number: **0000177696** 

Submit Date: 12/22/2021 | Lead Call Sign: WBQT | FRN: 0004077426

Service: Full Power FM

Status: Accepted Status Date: 12/23/2021 Purpose: Notification of Consummation

Filing Status: Active

#### General Information

Section	Question	Response
Attachments	Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application?	No

#### **Applicant** Information

#### **Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information**

Applicant	Address	Phone	Email	Applicant Type
BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP	CAROLINE BEASLEY 3033 RIVIERA DRIVE SUITE 200 NAPLES, FL 34103 United States	+1 (239) 263-	CAROLINE@BBGI.	Limited Liability
LICENSES, LLC		5000	COM	Company

### Contact Representatives Information (1)

Contact Name	Address	Phone	Email	Contact Type
SALLY A. BUCKMAN ATTORNEY LERMAN SENTER PLLC	2001 L STREET, NW SUITE 400 WASHINGTON, DC 20036 United States	+1 (202) 429- 8970	SBUCKMAN@LERMANSENTER. COM	Legal Representative

### Consummation **Notification Details**

#### **Details**

Date of Consummation	FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2021-12-20	0004077426

#### **Consummate the Following Authorizations:**

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will *not* be consummated

Call Sign	Facility ID	File Number	Will Not Consummate
KVGS	57281	0000158837	
W276CX	156026	0000158840	
W228CJ	148674	0000158842	
DWJBX	87037	0000158844	
W228DK	151893	0000158848	
W245BC	138625	0000158854	
W221DW	138681	0000158859	
WBQT	25050	0000158863	

W234BY	156552	0000158864
WROR-FM	20438	0000158867
W295CF	139253	0000158868
W260CB	93456	0000158869
W282BY	139201	0000158870
W251AL	139037	0000158872
W263DA	77770	0000158878
WKLB-FM	10542	0000158879
W291CZ	144592	0000158884
WRCA	60695	0000158885
W268AH	138952	0000158890
WBZ-FM	1901	0000158891
W286AK	138900	0000158893
K268CS	157046	0000158895
W252BX	148665	0000158901
W238AU	151831	0000158904
WBOS	23439	0000158907
W237BD	138667	0000158910
W300AO	77769	0000158912
W232CI	139804	0000158913
W270CY	144142	0000158918
W243BM	146788	0000158920

## Certification

Section	Question	Response
Authorized Party to Sign	WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND /OR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).	
	I declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am an authorized representative of the above-named applicant for the Authorization(s) specified above.	Caroline Beasley CEO 12/22/2021

## **Attachments**

Information not provided.